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TOTAL

INCOME

400 Partner Fees 171,501.00

490 Interest Income 135.35

Total Income $171,636.35

GROSS PROFIT $171,636.35

EXPENSES

500 Consultants - Secretariat 93,750.00

505 Contractors 5,000.00

520 Travel 46.85

525 Catering 227.05

530 Office/General Administrative Expenses 1,284.64

550 Bank Fees 588.52

560 Legal/Insurance 702.00

585 Membership Fees 140.04

Total Expenses $101,739.10

PROFIT $69,897.25


